VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC Duplex, OM3, PB

Product No.	
Manufacturer	
Manufacturer No.	
EAN (single piece)	

21.99.0655 VALUE 21.99.0655 7611990127214







- Fiber optic adapters and couplings for cost effective fiber-optic cabling
- 2x SC / 2x SC socket
- For installation or extension of fiber optic cables
- High quality plastic housing (aqua)
- Guide sleeves of the ferrule made of phosphor bronze (PB)
- Not suitable for single-mode fiber optic cable

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Connection technology FO	
Product type	Connectors	
Colour	turquoise	
Fibre section	Multi mode 50/125µm OM3	
Height	10 mm	
Width	35 mm	
Depth	28 mm	
Weight	7.3 g	
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm	

Width of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	10 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.01 kg